Thermo Scientific Alpha 600 RF Transmitter System
• pH • ORP
Thermo Scientific
Alpha Process Products
Thermo Scientific / Alpha Process Products / pH 600 RF Transmitter System / www.thermo.com/process2
One system
monitors
pH/ORP at up

Electrode Selection Guide
Thermo Scientific / Alpha Process Products / pH 600 RF Transmitter System / www.thermo.com/process 9
Ordering Information
Order Code Part Number Description
TSPHCTP0600 01X448701 Alpha pH 600 wall-mount pH/ORP RF transmitter
TSRCV0600S 01X448901 Wireless (RF) receiver and application software
EC100GTSO20B 93X417005 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with Pt100 RTD (ATC) & 20 m cable with BNC & PMP
EC100GTSO10B 93X417006 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with Pt100 RTD (ATC) & 10 m cable with BNC & PMP
EC100GTSO05B 93X218865 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with Pt100 RTD (ATC) & 5 m cable with BNC & PMP
ECARGTSO05B 93X218864 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with 5 m cable with BNC & connector for PMP (no ATC)
ECARHTTSO05B 93X218860 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with 5 m cable with BNC connector (no ATC); measures up to 110 ºC
ECARTSOHF05B 93X218872 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode without ATC & 5 m cable with BNC connector. HF resistant glass
ECARTSO05B 93X218859 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with 5 m cable with BNC connector (no ATC)
ECHTAUTSO05B 93X219128 Ryton®-body ORP gold electrode with 5 m cable with BNC & PMP (no ATC)
ECHTPTTSO05B 93X219126 Ryton®-body ORP platinum electrode with 5 m cable with BNC & PMP (no ATC)
ECCBLO5SMK50 01X222801 Low-noise 50 m coaxial SMK cable for pH/ORP electrodes (without ATC), 5 mm, open-ended with
no connectors
28X088001 28X088001 Male BNC connector for 5 mm extension cable; 1 unit (need BNC crimping tool to connect to extension cable)
ECCBL030510 01X222802 Low-noise 10 m coaxial cable for pH/ORP electrodes (without ATC; with PMP), 3 mm/5 mm, male-male
BNC connectors (for extending ECARGTSO05, ECHTAUTSO05B & ECHTPTTSO05B)
ECCBL030520 01X222803 Low-noise 20 m coaxial cable for pH/ORP electrodes (without ATC; with PMP), 3 mm/5 mm, male-male
BNC connectors (for extending ECARGTSO05, ECHTAUTSO05B & ECHTPTTSO05B)
ECCONBNCBNC 01X243102 BNC to BNC adapter (for extension of cable connection) – a pack of 10 units
ECAC021011 81X220801 CPVC electrode tee for pH/ORP electrodes with ¾” to 1” adapter